94   Interference to BLANK0000054315 CP scenario 1

95

96   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

97   Desired:   K46LG-D   D14   LD  CP   MONTEREY, CA   BLANK0000054315

98

99   Undesireds:  KDTS-LD   D14   LD  APP   SAN FRANCISCO, CA   BLANK0000052106   139.3 km

100   KJEO-LD   D14   LD  CP   FRESNO, CA   BLANK0000053775   187.3

101   K14PC-D   D14   LD  CP   MONTEREY, CA   BNPDTL20100728AEU   44.7

102   KMMC-LD   D14   LD  APP   SAN FRANCISCO, CA   BLANK0000053901   132.3

103   KQTA-LD   D14   LD  APP   San Francisco, CA   BLANK0000054596   139.3

104   KMMW-LD   D14   LD  CP   STOCKTON, CA   BLANK0000054670   166.3

105   KBSV   D15   DT  APP   CERES, CA   BLANK0000072220   104.4

106   K15CU-D   D15   LD  LIC   SALINAS, CA   BLDTL20140730AEK   0.0

107

108   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

109   4528.7   414,682   3794.4   379,768   2812.0   181,323   2812.0   181,323   0.00   0.00

110

111   Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

112   KDTS-LD D14 LD APP   6.0   1,761   0.0   0

113   KJEO-LD D14 LD CP   1.0   0   1.0   0   1.0   0

114   K14PC-D D14 LD CP   412.4   13,415   376.2   12,196   376.2   12,196

115   KMMC-LD D14 LD APP   21.1   3,526   8.0   0   8.0   0

116   KQTA-LD D14 LD APP   6.0   1,761   0.0   0   0.0   0

117   KMMW-LD D14 LD CP   6.0   0   3.0   0   3.0   0

118   K15CU-D D15 LD LIC   592.1   186,249   542.9   180,946   542.9   180,946

119

120   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

121   Interference to BLANK0000053702 CP scenario 1

122

123   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

124   Desired:   KSAO-LD   D14   LD  CP   SACRAMENTO, CA   BLANK0000053702

125

126   Undesireds:  KDTS-LD   D14   LD  APP   SAN FRANCISCO, CA   BLANK0000052106   154.4 km

127   KMMC-LD   D14   LD  APP   SAN FRANCISCO, CA   BLANK0000053901   158.3